TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PRODUCT DATA
220 - 240V
50 - 60Hz
ON
OFF
BLUE
TOOTH
McA
3
IP
20
DALI
Order example:
VARIOUS
COLORS
WHITE
RAL 9005
BLACK
RAL 9003
COLOR  OPTIONS
GREY
RAL 9006
CRI400x62 - Power - CRI / CCT - Beam - Color - Driver - OPTION
CRI400x52 - 32 - 930 - DIFF - 9003 - FIX - ...
CODE POWER CRI CCT LUMEN
CRI400x62DUAL 32 W > 90 3000 K 2840 lm
CRI400x62DUAL 32 W > 90 4000 K 2976 lm
CRI400x62DUAL 32 W > 90 TW (2700 - 6500 K) 2840 lm
Size : 393  x 393 x 62 mm
Weight : 3,2 kg
Materials : 	 Housing : Aluminium
Optic: PMMA
Optic : 	Satinated diffusor
Light distribution : Direct 60 % , Indirect 40 %
Driver : FIX, DALI, Bluetooth (behind or on the ceiling)
Ambient temperature : 0 / + 35 °C
Lifetime : L80B10 - 60 000 hours
IP Rating: IP 20, IP 65 on request
Installation : suspended
Wire lenghts : 1500mm
DALI addresses : 1
Visual comfort : UGR <19
NERIA 400 LED
N E R I A  4 0 0
DATASHEET
VARIOUS
COLORS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Size : 604 x 604 x 62 mm
Weight : 3,8 kg
Materials : Housing : Aluminium
       Optic: PMMA
Optic : 	Satinated diffusor
Light distribution : Direct 60% , indirect 40%
Driver : FIX, DALI, Bluetooth (behind or on ceiling)
Ambient temperature : 0 / + 35 °C
Lifetime : L80B10 - 60 000 hours
IP Rating: IP 20, IP 65 on request
Installation : suspended
Wire lenghts : 1500mm
DALI addresses : 1
Visual comfort : UGR <19
PRODUCT DATA
WOOD  OPTIONS
NERIA 600 LED
220 - 240V
50 - 60Hz
ON
OFF
BLUE
TOOTH
McA
3
IP
20
DALI CODE POWER CRI CCT LUMEN
CRI600x62 52 W > 90 3000 K 4970 lm
CRI600x62 52 W > 90 4000 K 5208 lm
CRI600x62 52 W > 90 TW (2700 - 6500 K) 4970 lm
Order example:
CRI600x62 - Power - CRI / CCT - Beam - Color - Driver - Option
CRI600x62 - 52 - 930 - DIFF - 9003 - FIX - ...
N E R I A  6 0 0
DATASHEET
BLACK
RAL 9003
WHITE
RAL 9005
GREY
RAL 9006
VARIOUS
COLORS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Size : 840 x 840 x 62 mm
Weight : 4,8 kg
Materials : Housing : Aluminium
       Optic: PMMA
Optic : 	Satinated diffusor
Light distribution : Direct 60% , indirect 40%
Driver : FIX, DALI, Bluetooth (inside or on ceiling)
Ambient temperature : 0 / + 35 °C
Lifetime : L80B10 - 60 000 hours
IP Rating: IP 20, IP 65 on request
Installation : suspended
Wire lenghts : 1500mm
DALI addresses : 1
Visual comfort : UGR <19
PRODUCT DATA
COLOR OPTIONS
NERIA 840 LED
220 - 240V
50 - 60Hz
ON
OFF
BLUE
TOOTH
McA
3
IP
20
DALI CODE POWER CRI CCT LUMEN
CRI840x62 75 W > 90 3000 K 7100 lm
CRI840x62 75 W > 90 4000 K 7440 lm
CRI840x62 75 W > 90 TW (2700 - 6500 K) 7100 lm
Order example:
CRI840x62 - Power - CRI / CCT - Beam - Color - Driver - Option
CRI840x62 - 75 - 930 - DIFF - 9003 - FIX - XYZ
N E R I A  8 4 0
DATASHEET
BLACK
RAL 9003
WHITE
RAL 9005
GREY
RAL 9006
VARIOUS
COLORS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Size : 1137 x 1137 x 62 mm
Weight : 7,8 kg
Materials : Housing : Aluminium
       Optic: PMMA
Optic : 	Satinated diffusor
Light distribution : Direct 65% , indirect 35%
Driver : FIX, DALI, Bluetooth (inside or on ceiling)
Ambient temperature : 0 / + 35 °C
Lifetime : L80B10 - 60 000 hours
IP Rating: IP 20, IP 65 on request
Installation : suspended
Wire lenghts : 1500mm
DALI addresses : 1
Visual comfort : UGR <19
PRODUCT DATA
COLOR  OPTIONS
NERIA 1140 LED
220 - 240V
50 - 60Hz
ON
OFF
BLUE
TOOTH
McA
3
IP
20
DALI CODE POWER CRI CCT LUMEN
CRI1140x62 92 W > 90 3000 K 8520 lm
CRI1140x62 92 W > 90 4000 K 8928 lm
CRI1140x62 92 W > 90 TW (2700 - 6500 K) 8520 lm
Order example:
CRI1140x62 - Power - CRI / CCT - Beam - Wood - Driver - Option
CRI1140x62 - 92 - 930 - DIFF - OAK - FIX - ...
N E R I A  1 1 4 0
DATASHEET
BLACK
RAL 9003
WHITE
RAL 9005
GREY
RAL 9006
VARIOUS
COLORS
VARIOUS
COLORS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Size : 1477 x 1477 x 62 mm
Weight : 11.8 kg
Materials : Housing : Aluminium
       Optic: PMMA
Optic : 	Satinated diffusor
Light distribution : Direct 65% , indirect 35%
Driver : FIX, DALI, Bluetooth (inside or on ceiling)
Ambient temperature : 0 / + 35 °C
Lifetime : L80B10 - 60 000 hours
IP Rating: IP 20, IP 65 on request
Installation : suspended
Wire lenghts : 1500mm
DALI addresses : 2
Visual comfort : UGR <19
PRODUCT DATA
NERIA 1480 LED
220 - 240V
50 - 60Hz
ON
OFF
BLUE
TOOTH
McA
3
IP
20
DALI CODE POWER CRI CCT LUMEN
CRI1480x62 132 W > 90 3000 K 10650 lm
CRI1480x62 132 W > 90 4000 K 11160 lm
CRI1480x62 132 W > 90 TW (2700 - 6500 K) 10650 lm
Order example:
CRI1480x62 - Power - CRI / CCT - Beam - Color - Driver - Option
CRI1480x62 - 132 - 930 - 80 - 9003 - FIX - ...
N E R I A  1 4 8 0
DATASHEET
COLOR  OPTIONS
BLACK
RAL 9003
WHITE
RAL 9005
GREY
RAL 9006
VARIOUS
COLORS
CCR90 is a simple ceiling installation accessory
which allows to place the driver inside the
ceiling. By screwing the knob the bracket
behind the ceiling get fixed.
A side screw allows to adjust the power cable
even after installation.
Dimensions: Diameter 90mm
Ceiling cutout: 80mm
CEILING COVER CCR90
for recessed mounting
CCS200C is placed in the center point of the
luminaire. 3 wires plus one power cable  is
guided from the luminaire to this center point.
Dimensions: Diameter 200mm, height 40mm
CEILING COVER CCS200C
for central surface mounting
CCS200 is a ceiling cover which accommodate
the LED driver and electrical connection. The
power cable is going vertical straight up from
the luminaire. The suspension wires go vertical
to the ceiling.
Dimensions: Diameter 200mm, height 40mm
CEILING COVER CCS200
for vertical surface mounting
To use 2 different materials on a ring luminaire
is not offered a lot in the market. Choose
between materials like real brass, copper or
brushed aluminium and convert Classic Ring to
a highlight for many applications.
We build the luminaire in the way that
different colors on outside and inside ring can
be applied. This makes the Classic Ring more
trendy and fashion.
The luminaire can be powder coated in various
colors - from glossy to matt surface
DUAL MATERIALSDUAL COLORSINGLE COLOR
CEILING COVERSCOLOR AND MATERIAL OPTIONS